1
ORBITAL WELDING
Microfit closed weld head X-500
0.118 - 1/2" o/d / 3 - 12.7 mm o/d
P
R
O
D

0.
95
"
2.05"
10
.2
2"
1.16"
0.48"
0.24"
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION OUTSIDE DIAMETER OF THE
TUBE TO BE WELDED (MIN - MAX)
SCE10-09.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 9 mm (per 10) 11.8 - 12.7 mm 0.465 - 0.5"
SCE10-10.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 10.0 mm (per 10) 9.8 - 12.2 mm 0.386 - 0.480"
SCE10-11.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 11.0 mm (per 10) 7.8 - 10.2 mm 0.307 - 0.402"
SCE10-12.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 12.0 mm (per 10) 5.8 - 8.2 mm 0.228 - 0.323"
SCE10-13.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 13.0 mm (per 10) 3.8 - 6.2 mm 0.150 - 0.244"
SCE10-14.0 Tungsten electrode diameter 1.0 mm, length 14.0 mm (per 10) 2.0 - 4.2 mm 0.079 - 0.165"
Electrodes
CONSUMABLES
4
PART
NUMBER DESCRIPTION Outside diameter of the tube
to be welded (inch / mm)
X-500-CA03.00 Cassette for OD = 3.00 mm (0.118") 0.118” 3.00 mm
X-500-CA03.18 Cassette for OD = 1/8 inch (3.175 mm) 1/8” 3.18 mm
X-500-CA04.76 cassette for OD = 3/16 inch (4.763 mm)  3/16" 4.76 mm
X-500-CA06.00 cassette for OD = 6.00 mm (0.236") 0.236” 6.00 mm
X-500-CA06.35 cassette for OD = 1/4 inch (6,35 mm) 1/4” 6.35 mm
X-500-CA08.00 cassette for OD = 8.00 mm (0.315") 0.315” 8.00 mm
X-500-CA09.53 cassette for OD = 3/8 inch (9.525 mm) 3/8” 9.53 mm
X-500-CA10.00 Cassette for OD = 10.00 mm (0.394") 0.394” 10.00 mm
X-500-CA12.00 Cassette for OD = 12.00 mm (0.472") 0.472” 12.00 mm
X-500-CA12.70 Cassette for OD = 1/2 inch (12.70 mm) 1/2” 12.70 mm
Table mount
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SATFX-PSUP Table mount for the X-500 weld head
The machine is designed with a hook that allow to hang the machine on this table mount, as